
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION ART Last start winner DUB, 12/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Mcdonald 525693 5/4237

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Ashman 528439 7/6219

 3 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4147

 4 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 2/1138

 5 BOGAN PANTHER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4129

 6 BAM BAM JOHNNY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4M 8M 5/3S. Thornton 489699 8/1125

 7 BLAZIN' TEARS Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/1M. Clarke 498799 7/5150

 8 WHAT'S TO COME Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/086

 9 ACT NOW 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/095

 10 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6198

 11 ASTON CURRENT Weighted points score BAL, 06/05/2021, R6 6P 6P 2P 5/1P. Britt 534621 4/3189

 12 MIN JAM SUMA Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2A. Ginn 528339 3/2165

 13 MUSTANG HAVOC Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1P. Britt 530398 4/3156

 14 MULLA MULLA JOHN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0136

 15 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2136

 16 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R3, P 8P 6Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0129

 17 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 1/0120

 18 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R11, M 3M 4Y 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3111

 19 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534197 1/0107

 20 MIN JAM SAYA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3102

 21 ALL ALONG Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 538916 1/097

 22 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 23 MULLA MULLA LAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STINGER CASEY Last start winner DUB, 28/05/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5/4P. Carr 538851 2/0158

 2 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4J. Scott 540428 1/0140

 3 WINLOCK LLOYD Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4A. Weekes 535616 1/0132

 4 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4A. Weekes 535617 1/0202

 5 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R2, P 6Y 3P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0160

 6 ARROGANT SUZY Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R3, P 2Y 2P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1146

 7 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 2/1138

 8 SPRING MOVER Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/0129

 9 MULLA MULLA MARG Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R3, P 3P 5P (FEL)P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/0111

 10 WHAT'S TO COME Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/086

 11 ACT NOW 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/095

 12 MULLA MULLA JOHN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0136

 13 TINY LLAMA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R3, P 8P 6Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0129

 14 RACE CAR Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3S. Ashman 532379 2/1123

 15 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 1/0120

 16 PAWS ARE BURNIN' Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Tuntler 539476 1/0120

 17 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534197 1/0107

 18 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Scott 540427 1/0102

 19 ALL ALONG Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 538916 1/097

 20 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY ZEAL Last start winner NOW, 28/03/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 4P 1/2S. Ashman 508210 11/9249

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9327

 3 LATELY Dropping in grade GAR, 05/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2J. Miles 507764 16/15300

 4 MAGICAL BEAR Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528256 7/6315

 5 FERNANDO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 2/1/1W. Mcdonald 508725 12/11255

 6 SECRET OF OURS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 2M 4M 3P 3/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2192

 7 MEEKA'S CHARM Dropping in grade DUB, 12/06/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528262 9/8267

 8 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 3Y 1P 1Y 3/1/2J. Lawson 530612 7/5310

 9 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score MOR, 14/06/2021, R11, Y 6Y 4P 2Y 3/1/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6237

 10 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 534252 6/5195

 11 FUSION CRUMBLE Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 3/1/1K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RILEY CASEY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P M/1P. Carr 538848 0/0158

 2 OHANA CALI Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 4Y 2P 3Y M/1S. Thornton 521737 0/098

 3 PAMJAMS IMP Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1J. Scott 540426 0/088

 4 GO HANK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 14/06/2021, R6, Y

MOR, 12/06/2021, R8, Y

5P 2Y 3Y M/1P. Wasson 536797 0/0106

 5 REALITY WHO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1R. Hill 537301 0/075

 6 LILAYI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 14/06/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 8P M/1A. Ginn 532587 0/073

 7 FOLD BACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 3Y M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/064

 8 CLARE A CHANCE First start M/1P. Braddon 539816 0/00

 9 RAIN'S DELIGHT First start M/1P. Braddon 538759 0/00

 10 FED UP First start M/1M. Clarke 525748 0/00

 11 FERNANDO BENANDO First start M/1P. Britt 539461 0/00

 12 BENNY BOW Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/06/2021, R3, P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538764 0/075

 13 BUZZ CASEY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/05/2021, R4, P 6P M/1P. Carr 538852 0/042

 14 ARROGANT ANDY Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/057

 15 FLIGHTY NINJA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/052

 16 BOW SIX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1S. Albon 532711 0/051

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 June 2021 - 09:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P MX 318 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4A. Weekes 535617 1/0202

 2 SECRET LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538761 2/1189

 3 SOME GAVE ALL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 528663 2/1183

 4 KAPOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4S. Smith 539837 1/0176

 5 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4S. Albon 532710 1/0171

 6 MISS AMBITIOUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Jones 537839 1/0152

 7 PRUSSIAN SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/3S. Jones 537844 2/1146

 8 TARNIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. Lawson 538350 2/1141

 9 CROWN OF THORNS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/4R. Hatton 529839 1/0140

 10 RILEY CASEY 2 Grade order Maiden 2P 3P 3P M/1P. Carr 538848 0/0158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HECTICNESS Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2A. Ginn 517504 5/4117

 2 UNO RAPIDO Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 1P 7Y 3P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2157

 3 JEZILDA Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 536220 1/0100

 4 HUSKY FLYER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2P. Britt 533283 5/2222

 5 BOGAN RIVER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2183

 6 BOGAN WEIR Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2156

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4147

 8 BAM BAM JOHNNY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4M 8M 5/3S. Thornton 489699 8/1125

 9 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 3/0237

 10 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 527224 11/0228

 11 BIG CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2150

 12 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0136

 13 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2120

 14 MIN JAM SAYA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3102

 15 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 16 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 17 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/284

 18 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/283
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO RAPIDO Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 1P 7Y 3P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2157

 2 JEZILDA Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 536220 1/0100

 3 HUSKY FLYER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2P. Britt 533283 5/2222

 4 BOGAN RIVER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2183

 5 BOGAN WEIR Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2156

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 5/4147

 7 BAM BAM JOHNNY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4M 8M 5/3S. Thornton 489699 8/1125

 8 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 3/0237

 9 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/4R. Green 527224 11/0228

 10 BIG CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2150

 11 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0136

 12 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2120

 13 MIN JAM SAYA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3102

 14 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 15 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 16 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/284

 17 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/283
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/0114

 2 HECTON STREET Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/084

 3 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P

DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/0110

 4 URANA SALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 5Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/0100

 5 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/0104

 6 FLIGHTY NINJA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/052

 7 HARD LIQUOR Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1P. Wasson 528198 0/052

 8 BOW SIX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1S. Albon 532711 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ABBY Last start winner BAT, 21/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 535618 2/1207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET OF OURS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 2M 4M 3P 3/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2192

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 534252 6/5195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/06/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BREA CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Carr 493183 8/4234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2L. Winter 530446 3/2237

 2 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5/3R. Green 527224 11/1228

 3 BOGAN RIVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3G. Dixon 499403 4/1183

 4 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 8/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 26 June 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BURNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/0104
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